Position

Revenue Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Administrative Officer

Typist Clerk IlI

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Revenue
Administration

Revenue
Administration

Revenue
Administration

Revenue
Administration

Total Wages

$105,406

$82,956

$74,394

$34,039

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,310

$25,800

$15,244

$10,679



