Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Revenue Manager		Sacramento	Revenue Administration	\$105,406	\$30,310
Senior Management Analyst		Sacramento	Revenue Administration	\$82,956	\$25,800
Administrative Officer		Sacramento	Revenue Administration	\$74,394	\$15,244
Typist Clerk III		Sacramento	Revenue Administration	\$34,039	\$10,679